14. Westparklauf 2013

Jugendlauf - 10.03.2013
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1 1 420
2 2 422
3 1 446
4 2 421
1 1 475
2 2 424
3 1 435
4 2 218
5 3 505
6 3 485
7 4 425
8 5 419

Leoni Ostler
Sophie Egl

Julia Persig

Anna KUCHENREUTHER
Andreas Heilmeier
Kilian Vitt

Florian Zeitler
Moritz Meister
Hannes Burger
Leon Hitzelberger
Erik Demke

Fabian Grimm
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LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen
MRRC Miinchen
ESV-Neuaubing

SV Germering

TSV Rottenburg

SV Germering
ESV-Neuaubing

MRRC Miinchen

LC Buchendorf

LG Stadtwerke Minchen

MRRC Miinchen

1999
1999
2000
2001
1998
1999
2001
2000
1999
2001
2001
2000

WJu1e
WJuU16
wJjui4
WJui4
MJU16
MJU16
MJu14
MJu14
MJU16
MJu14
MJu14
MJu14

00:04:21
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:44
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:17
00:04:21
00:04:40
00:04:46

00:05:33
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